
 

  03/6/2024 

REFUND AND WITHDRAWAL SCHEDULE 

2024 SPRING/SUMMER TERM 
 
 
 

 

6 Week Courses beginning the week of May 14 
 

Withdrawal Dates Refund 

Before 11:59 p.m. Monday, May 20 100% Tuition & 100% Ancillary Fees 

Tuesday, May 21 to Monday, May 27 50% of tuition fees 

Tuesday, May 28 to Monday, June 10 No Refund 

 
12 Week Courses beginning the week of May 14 

 

Withdrawal Dates Refund 

Before 11:59 p.m. Monday, May 27 100% Tuition & 100% Ancillary Fees 

Tuesday, May 28 to Monday, June 24 50% of tuition fees 

Tuesday, June 25 to Monday, July 15 No Refund 

 

6 Week Courses beginning the week of July 2 
 

Withdrawal Dates Refund 

Before 11:59 p.m. Monday, July 8 100% Tuition & 100% Ancillary Fees 

Tuesday, July 9 to Monday, July 15 50% of tuition fees 

Tuesday, July 16 to Monday, July 29 No Refund 

 

 
Refund schedules are only applicable to graduate students in flat fee programs if they withdraw 
from all courses in the term. 


